Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 9, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

784096-22-0032

785065-16-0020

785045-23-0024

785065-21-0070

785085-22-0018

785085-22-0029

785085-22-0090

785085-22-0090

785085-23-0010

785085-23-0010

8/4/2022

10/20/2016

1/6/2023

6/19/2021

3/14/2022

10/28/2022

11/25/2022

11/25/2022

10/25/2022

10/25/2022

CITY

Somerton

Tucson

Scottsdale

Tucson

Green Valley

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Arizona City

Arizona City

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

3,455 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition

Taurus International
PT738 TCP Pistol CAL:380
SN:36892D

OTHER, OTHER,
MICROTECH KNIFE, SN:
122-11MR (MERLOT)
AMMUNITION,
AMMUNITION:
QTY:8,000, MFG. OTHER,
CAL: 762

OTHER, FIREARM PARTS
AND ACCESSORIES,
BLACK PLASTIC RIFLE
CASE FOR ORDNANCE
M2-SLR
AMMUNITION,
AMMUNITION: QTY:
1000, MFG, MAGTECH,
CAL: 9

SILENCER: NONE;
SUREFIRE, MODEL: SY
RYDER 9-Tl, 9MM
SILENCER SN:
A56N01664

SILENCER: NONE,
SUREFIRE, MODEL: SY
RYDER 9-TI, SMM
SILENCER SN:
A56N01663

FIREARM: HANDGUN,
MFG: ROCK ISLAND
ARMORY (INC GENESEO,
IL) TYPE: PISTOL, MODEL:
1911A1, CAL: ZZ, SN:
RIA2333045

AMMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION, QTY: 75,
MFG: ASSORTED, CAL: 38

VALUE

$345.50

$180.00

$450.00

$800.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$7.50
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785085-23-0014

785085-23-0014

785085-23-0014

785085-23-0014

785085-23-0014

785085-23-0016

785085-23-0016

785085-23-0016

785085-23-0016

11/7/2022

11/8/2022

11/9/2022

11/9/2022

11/9/2022

11/15/2022

11/15/2022

11/15/2022

11/15/2022

Arizona City

Arizona City

Black Canyon City

Phoenix

Phoenix

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

FIREARM: RIFLE, MFG.
PALMETTO STATE
ARMORY, TYPE: RIFLE,
MODEL: PSAK47,
CAL:762, SN: AKB0O87156
FIREARM: RIFLE, MFG:
PALMETTO STATE
ARMORY, TYPE: RIFLE,
MODEL: PSAK47, CAL:
762, SN: AKB075169
FIREARM: HANDGUN,
MFG: COLT, TYPE:
PISTOL, MODEL:
GOVERNMENT, CAL: 45
SN: 2891511
AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION, QTY:
1000, MFG: ASSORTED,
CAL: MULTI
AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION, QTY:
1000, MFG: ASSORTED,
CAL: MULTI

FIREARM: RIFLE, MFG;
ARMS OF AMERICA, LLC,
TYPE: RIFLE, MODEL: AA-
47RU, CAL: ZZ, SN:
AA47RU-00133
FIREARM: RIFLE, MFG:
MOSSBERG, TYPE:
SHOTGUN, MODEL: 500,
CAL: 12 SN: V0216726

FIREARM: RIFLE, MFG;
SMITH & WESSON, TYPE:
RIFLE, MODEL: M&P,
CAL: 223, SN: TR54196

FIREARM: RIFLE, MFG:
CENTURY ARMS
INTERNATIONAL, TYPE:
RIFLE, MODEL: VSKA,
CAL: 762, SN: SV7071632

$600.00

$600.00

$2,500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$600.00

$246.00

$544.00

$596.00
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Final Claim Date: March 9, 2023

AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION, QTY:
1400, MFG: OTHER, CAL:

785085-23-0016 11/15/2022 Tucson Az 762 $140.00
AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION, QTY: 21,
785085-23-0016 11/15/2022 Tucson AZ MFG: OTHER, CAL: 556 $2.10

FIREARM: HANDGUN,

MFG: GLOCK INC, TYPE:

PISTOL, MODEL: 19, CAL:
785115-21-0131 12/15/2022 Phoenix AZ 9,SN: BNKP616 $200.00

FIREARM: HANDGUN,

MFG: ROHM, TYPE:

REVOLVER, MODEL:

RG38T, CAL: 38, SN:
785115-21-0131 12/15/2022 Phoenix AZ 196675 $200.00

FIREARM: RIFLE, MFG:

KMP CLASSIC ARMS INC,

TYPE: RIFLE, MODEL:

1919A4, CAL: 308, SN:
785115-22-0146 9/1/2022 Tempe AZ 2648 $5,000.00

OTHER, FIREARM PARTS

AND ACCESSORIES,

TRIPOD ADAPTER, LINKS,
785115-22-0146 9/1/2022 Tempe AZ HARDCASE $454.55

FIREARM: RIFLE, MFG:

FNH USA, LLC, TYPE:

RIFLE, MODEL: M249S,

CAL: 556, SN:
785115-22-0153 9/21/2022 Phoenix AZ M249SA05884 $10,000.00

FIREARM: RIFLE, MFG;

DIAMONDBACK ARMS

INC. TYPE: RIFLE, MODEL,;

DB-15, CAL: MULTI, SN:
785115-22-0160 9/23/2022 Scottsdale AZ DB1920726 $625.00

FIREARM: RIFLE, MFG:

DIAMONDBACK ARMS

INC. TYPE: RIFLE,

MODEL:DB-15, CAL:
785115-22-0160 9/23/2022 Scottsdale AZ MULTI, SN: DB1920761 $625.00

FIREARM: RIFLE, MFG:

DIAMONDBACK ARMS

INC, TYPE: RIFLE, MODEL:

DB-15, CAL: MULTI, SN:
785115-22-0160 9/23/2022 Scottsdale AZ DB1920755 $625.00
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FIREARM: RIFLE, MFG:

BARRETT FIREARMS

MFG. CO, TYPE: RIFLE,

MODEL: 82A1, CAL: 50,
785115-22-0161 9/29/2022 Tempe AZ SN: AA013945 $10,000.00

HECKLER & KOCH INC.

MR 556A1 RIFLE CAL:556
785045-21-0097 9/9/2021 Tempe AZ SN:241402917 $3,700.00



	Arizona

